
Utwory literackie - U

Dopasuj autora do podanego utworu

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. &quot;Ulana&quot;

A - Stefan Żeromski

B - Bolesław Prus

C - Józef Ignacy Kraszewski

2. &quot;Ulisses&quot;

A - Daniel Defoe

B - James Joyce

C - Jonathan Swift

3. &quot;Uciekła mi przepióreczka&quot;

A - Bolesław Prus

B - Stefan Żeromski

C - Henryk Sienkiewicz

4. &quot;Uskoki&quot;

A - Adam Mickiewicz

B - Cyprian Norwid

C - Tomasz Teodor Jeż

5. &quot;Uroda życia&quot;

A - Henryk Sienkiewicz

B - Bolesław Prus

C - Stefan Żeromski
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Utwory literackie - U

Dopasuj autora do podanego utworu

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. C

2. B

3. B

4. C

5. C
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